



2026:RJ-JP:29100

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.9254/2024

Akshat Singh @ Jhamman Singh S/o Deewan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ravindra Kumar Sharma S/o Ramkhiladi Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. P.C. Jain
Mr. Vinny Jain

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Sangeeta Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

26/08/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that today he is in process of filing application for taking certain documents on the record.

He may do so during the course of the day.

List this in the case in the next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/18