



2026:RJ-JP:29100

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9254/2024

Akshat Singh @ Jhamman Singh S/o Deewan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ravindra Kumar Sharma S/o Ramkhiladi Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. P.C. Jain Ms. Vinny Jain Ms. Reena Mathur Mr. Roshan Vishvakarma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Dutt Sharma Mr. Ravinder Kumar Sharma in Person

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

15/12/2025

List this matter on 17.12.2025, as prayed.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

PARSHANT /51